PORTWEST

BX321 - Ultimate Modular Work Trouser

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Ultra: 92% Nylon, 8% Elastane,
230g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

This is the Ultimate Modular Work Trouser design for your every need.
With the 3 in 1 design taking a Work trouser to a work short then a
EN20471 Class 1 work trouser. you have every thing you need. Pockets
with magnetic flaps so they don't get in the way, Knee pads pockets, Large
built in side pockets for large tools, spray cans or just fold up the legs when
in shorts mode and keep them safe. Built in waistband, Front of leg cargo
pocket for easier use when working, Mesh mobile phone pocket. Plus the
unique Clip on pocket system with the use of three pockets that can clip on
the front or the back of the trouser,.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- B920, B921 and B922 pockets are designed to clip on and of this
trouser

- Reversible garment for multi use

- Detachable inner reversible bodywarmer vest
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

BX321BKY28
BX321BKY30
BX321BKY32
BX321BKY33
BX321BKY34
BX321BKY36

BX321BKY38
BX321BKY40
BX321BKY41
BX321BKY42
BX321BKY44
BX321BKY46
BX321BKY48

=K ®

Colour

Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow

Weight(Kg)
1.1550
1.1770
1.2010
1.2100
1.1340
1.2410
1.2720
1.2970
1.2970
1.3180
0.9990
1.3180
1.3330

Cubic(m?)
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990

EAN13

5036108391370
5036108391387
5036108391394
5036108391400
5036108391417
5036108391424
5036108391431
5036108391448
5036108391455
5036108391462
5036108413607
5036108413614
5036108413621

GTIN/DUN14

15036108876058
15036108876065
15036108876072
15036108876089
15036108876096
15036108876102
15036108876119
15036108876126
15036108876133
15036108876140
15036108899125
15036108899132
15036108899149




