

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

BX321 - Ultimate Modular Work Trouser

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Ultra: 92% Nylon, 8% Elastane,

230g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

This is the Ultimate Modular Work Trouser design for your every need. With the 3 in 1 design taking a Work trouser to a work short then a EN20471 Class 1 work trouser. you have every thing you need. Pockets with magnetic flaps so they don't get in the way, Knee pads pockets, Large built in side pockets for large tools, spray cans or just fold up the legs when in shorts mode and keep them safe. Built in waistband, Front of leg cargo pocket for easier use when working, Mesh mobile phone pocket. Plus the unique Clip on pocket system with the use of three pockets that can clip on the front or the back of the trouser,.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- B920, B921 and B922 pockets are designed to clip on and of this trouser
- Reversible garment for multi use
- Detachable inner reversible bodywarmer vest



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

BX321 - Ultimate Modular Work Trouser

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
BX321BKY28	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	50.0	1.1550	0.0990	5036108391370	15036108876058
BX321BKY30	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	50.0	1.1770	0.0990	5036108391387	15036108876065
BX321BKY32	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	50.0	1.2010	0.0990	5036108391394	15036108876072
BX321BKY33	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	50.0	1.2100	0.0990	5036108391400	15036108876089
BX321BKY34	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	50.0	1.1340	0.0990	5036108391417	15036108876096
BX321BKY36	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	50.0	1.2410	0.0990	5036108391424	15036108876102
BX321BKY38	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	50.0	1.2720	0.0990	5036108391431	15036108876119
BX321BKY40	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	50.0	1.2970	0.0990	5036108391448	15036108876126
BX321BKY41	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	50.0	1.2970	0.0990	5036108391455	15036108876133
BX321BKY42	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	50.0	1.3180	0.0990	5036108391462	15036108876140
BX321BKY44	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	50.0	0.9990	0.0990	5036108413607	15036108899125
BX321BKY46	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	50.0	1.3180	0.0990	5036108413614	15036108899132
BX321BKY48	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	50.0	1.3330	0.0990	5036108413621	15036108899149